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Mass

Preference

sub Bauman Bonnie 715-570-7580 bonnie@holyspiritstevenspoint.org

10 8 Bennett Jack 715-344-7743 jbennett@uwsp.edu

10 5 8 6 Bergeron Brant 715-630-9239 bergeron@digicopy.net

10 6 5 8 Berrett Carolyn 715-341-9977 ac1berrett@charter.net

8 Bohanski Pat 715-344-2592

5 8 10 6 Boylan Bill 715-341-6586 wsboylan@sbcglobal.net

10 5 8 Brush Ellie 715-344-1177 ebrush@uwsp.edu

5 10 Chase JoAnn 715-570-1615 chase.joann@gmail.com

8 Cisewski Agnes 715-341-0058 tweetci08@localnet.com

8 10 Clark Walter 715-340-6257 wclark208@gmail.com

8 10 Collins Dan 715-423-5446 danandrobin@solarus.net

10 6 Czaikowski Denise 715-457-6607 denisecz@tds.net

10 DeBot Roseann 715-344-7163 billdebot@charter.net

8 10 5 Duraikannu Pravenna 630-729-9640 veenakanaka@gmail.com

5 10 8 6 Eckholm Dave 715-341-1695 deckholm@uwsp.edu

10 8 Enders Mike 715-345-0975 endersfam7@gmail.com

10 Fahey Dennis 715-342-4713 faheydennis@hotmail.com

5 10 6 8 Falkavage Sarah 715-544-6074 sarah.falkavage@gmail.com

10 Fitzpatrick Carol 715-344-9014

any Gehrman Guy 715-341-9156 weyersgehrman@charter.net

8 Glisczynski Dave 715-341-6655 dglisczynski@glisczynskiassociates.com

10 8 5 6 Habrat Susan 715-342-6898 dshabrat@charter.net

5 10 Hoffman Richard 715-570-1615 hoffmannrhh1@gmail.com

6 10 5 8 Holzhaeuser Joanna 715-209-0168 jpholzhaeuser@gmail.com

6 10 8 5 Jirous Becky 715-345-0845 tbjirous@charter.net

10 Knaapen Dave 715-295-0008 david_25236@msn.com

sub Kolinski John 715-341-3547 jkolins@charter.net

5 Kolodziej Mary 715-340-8177 mak1954fun@gmail.com

10 Koob Joseph 715-366-2100

8 10 Kowieski Karen 715-344-4649 richardkowieski@yahoo.com

5 Kozlowski Brian 715-344-5616 kozl@charter.net

5 8 Krems MaryAnn 715-344-2453 jmak@charter.net

10 8 6 Krenz Krista 920-858-3042 kfkrenz@charter.net

any Krupka John 715-344-8174 krupka@g2a.net

10 8 Kulas Ruth 715-344-0086 rkulas9@gmail.com

10 Lawlis Carol/Delaney715-345-7250 carollawlis@charter.net

10 5 Martin Gary 715-344-7244

5 10 6 Meadows Julie 715-592-4784 meadows.julie66@gmail.com

10 8 6 5 Miller Michele 715-572-8257 millerolds@gmail.com

8 Mlodik Greta 715-341-5820 gkmlodik@gmail.com

5 8 6 Molski Ann 715-345-0803 anniemo3333@gmail.com

8 Moroder Susan 715-341-0923 moroders@charter.net

10 Nuck Bill 715-544-1167 bnuck@charter.net



Sub O'Dowd Colleen 831-917-5731 colleen@holyspiritstevenspoint.org

10 6 Olson Erin 715-252-7959 eyudchitz@gmail.com

8 Osypowski Adam 715-570-0280 adamoz52@charter.net

5 8 Patoka Debra 715-498-7892 dpatoka62@gmail.com

8 Peplinski Scott/Jennifer715-544-4263 jennifer.peplinski@experaspecialty.com

sub Peters Sharon 715-345-9744 sdpetie@charter.net

10 6 5 Peterson Liz 715-575-5991 lizsweeney80@hotmail.com

8(6 summer) Phillip Gayle 715-344-5752 gzivney@hotmail.com

6 10 5 Piotrowski Paul 715-341-3576 piotrowskicindy@co.portage.wi.us

5 8 Ramczyk Randy 715-341-6863 ramczyk@charter.net

8 Rogers Bob 715-344-1494 a4strinwi@gmail.com

10 8 Schultz Clint 262-388-7224 marquetteclint@yahoo.com

10 Skare Joe/Karissa715-355-4717 joeskare@gmail.com

8 10 Slusarski Don/Marilyn715-344-8836 woodviewdj@charter.net

5 10 8 Smith Nicole 715-347-4652 nkarch1128@att.net

5 Splinter Mike 715-544-4869 mikesplinter@charter.net

8 10 Tanke Robin 715-423-5446 danandrobin@solarus.net

10 5 Vrieze Carrie 715-342-9917 cvrieze@pointschools.net

8 10 Wavrunek Andy 715-347-5713 andywavrunek@yahoo.com

10 8 Willkom Kathy 715-341-5533 msdaisy012626@gmail.com

5 10 6 Witt Heather 715-347-1968 hagwitt@charter.net

10 5 8 6 Zahn Rick 715-344-3883 rick.rosan.zahn@gmail.com


